6/25/2015

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

$174.30
($288.88)

($114.59)

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

OR

Paid Voi
QRace
($122.66) ($50.80)

($771.93) ($13.00)

($894.59) ($63.80)

#Paids/'Void

30

24

Handle Net Handle

$347.76 $296.96
$496.05 $483.05
$843.81 $780.01

$0.00

$0.00

49

102

151



