Drawer Report OR

6/25/2015

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						QRace					
	401 HOUSTO	\$174.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$122.66)	(\$50.80)	30	\$347.76	\$296.96	\$0.00	49
	403 CARSON	(\$288.88)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$771.93)	(\$13.00)	24	\$496.05	\$483.05	\$0.00	102
Totals:		(\$114.59)			(\$894.59)	(\$63.80)	54	\$843.81	\$780.01		151